WN U-2

First Revision of Sheet No. 107-G
Canceling
Original Sheet No. 107-G

Facility type

TABLE 7.2 (Continued)
Base cost +
4. Miscellaneous
Concrete paving (assume 2' trench)
Asphdt paving 14.00
Boring
Percussion boring (hole hogging)
Customer-provided trench and backfill
Customer -provided conduit
Residential meter relocation
Customer provided trench (up to 15) 128.00
Company provided trench (up to 15 213.00
Cut & reset riser (no additiona service line) 98.00

PUGET SOUND ENERGY
SCHEDULE NO. 7
Facilities Extension Standards (Continued)

Cost per ft

Section 6: Operation and Maintenance Expense

Annual cost per customer

Residential $ 39.00
Commercial 78.00
Industria 344.00

Section 7: Surcharge

$ 20.00

18.00
12.50
- 250
-2.50

1.90
7.55

For the period starting September 1, 2002, and ending the earlier of August 31, 2003, or approval |
of a revised Schedule No. 7 by the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission, all |
standard costs in Section 5 of this schedule and al operation and maintenance expenses in Section |
6 of this schedule shall be increased by a surcharge of 15%.
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